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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
14/05/2022 - 14:51 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2012-2011 god. (10-11 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:18.90 386
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:29.11 267
3. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:31.01 251
4. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:31.52 247
5. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 1:32.95 236
6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:38.22 200
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:38.27 199
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 1:38.30 199
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 1:42.72 174

10. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:46.77 155
11. MILANOV, Mia 11 Sveti Sava 1:47.88 151
12. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.58 144
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:50.90 139
14. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 1:55.35 123
15. GAJIC, Tara 12 Crnica 1:57.40 117
16. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:59.01 112

DSQ VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.78
DSQ CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:45.98

Kadetkinje 2010-2009 god. (12-13 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:18.07 398
2. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:19.73 374
3. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:19.91 371
4. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 1:23.60 324
5. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:24.93 309
6. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:28.32 275
7. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:28.45 274
8. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:29.07 268
9. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:29.88 261

10. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:30.16 258
11. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:31.37 248
12. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:44.59 165
13. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:45.49 161
14. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 2:08.63 89

DSQ MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:31.38

Mladje Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (14-15 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.31 569
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:13.34 480
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:19.15 382
4. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:21.62 348
5. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:24.54 313
6. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:24.75 311
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back

Starije Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (16-17 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:15.52 440
2. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 1:22.86 333

Otvoreno

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:06.78 636
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.31 569
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:13.34 480
4. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:15.52 440
5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:18.07 398
6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:18.90 386
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 1:19.15 382
8. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:19.73 374
9. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:19.91 371

10. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:21.62 348
11. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 1:22.86 333
12. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Poseidon 1:23.60 324
13. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:24.54 313
14. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:24.75 311
15. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:24.93 309
16. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:28.32 275
17. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:28.45 274
18. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:29.07 268
19. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:29.11 267
20. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:29.88 261
21. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:30.16 258
22. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:31.01 251
23. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:31.37 248
24. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:31.52 247
25. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 1:32.95 236
26. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:38.22 200
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:38.27 199
28. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 1:38.30 199
29. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 1:42.72 174
30. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:44.59 165
31. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:45.49 161
32. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:46.77 155
33. MILANOV, Mia 11 Sveti Sava 1:47.88 151
34. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.58 144
35. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:50.90 139
36. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 1:55.35 123
37. GAJIC, Tara 12 Crnica 1:57.40 117
38. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:59.01 112
39. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 2:08.63 89

DSQ MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:31.38
DSQ VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.78
DSQ CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:45.98


